BATTERIES
Power Management
Instruments
GFM (2V)
VRLA Deep Cycle
AGM Batteries
The 2V VRLA Deep Cycle AGM Batteries are of the latest
technology. These products can be widely used as backup

－ －
GFM1500
＋ ＋ ＋ ＋
－ － － －
＋ ＋ ＋ ＋
－ － － －
GFM2000~GFM3000GFM400~GFM600
＋ ＋
－ －
GFM800~GFM1000
＋ ＋ ＋   ＋
－ －          －    －
Type Voltage  Rated Capacity (AH)         Dimensions (mm)  Total Internal Short
  (V) C10 C5 C1 L±2 W±2 H±3 TH±5 Weight Resistance Circuit
   F.V=1.8 F.V=1.75 F.V=1.70V     Appx(kg) (㏁ 25℃) Current(A)
GFM200 2 200 175 120 110 171 328 365 15 0.67  3000
GFM300 2 300 262 180 150 170 328 367 21 0.47  3700
GFM400 2 400 350 240 210 171 328 367 30 0.35  4600
GFM500 2 500 437 300 241 171 328 369 35 0.33  4900
GFM600 2 600 525 360 300 175 328 370 42 0.28  5200
GFM800 2 800 700 480 410 175 328 365 56 0.21  6800
GFM1000 2 1000 875 600 472 175 328 365 69 0.18  8100
GFM1500 2 1500 1313 900 399 350 343 382 102 0.14  10000
GFM2000 2 2000 1751 1200 489 349 343 383 135 0.11  11500
GFM3000 2 3000 2626 1800 709 352 343 382 199 0.10  17500
Main Specification & Type
*All data and specifications are subject to change without any prior notice.
15 30 1 2 3 4 5 8 10
1.90 142 126 93 59 46 38 31 22 18